
ENVIRONMENTAL 184 Expanded PTFE Gasket Sheets

Product Description
ENVIRONMENTAL184 Expanded PTFE Sheets has a uniform and 
highly librillated microstructure with a lot of fibers running in 
multidirection, which could provide a soft and plible yet very tough 
sealing. It has excellent resistance of pressing, creep relaxtion and 
cold flow, which is also can fit rough and damaged flanges. It is 
manufactured according to FDA 21CFR 177.1550.

ISO 9001 | ISO 14001 Certified

Property Value

Sealability 0.16milliliters/hr leakage

Recovery Rate 16%
Creep Relaxation 38%
Compression Set 66%
Working Temp. -160°C - 315°C
Max. Pressure 210Bar

P × T Diagram Product Info.
N/A Color White

Standard Size
Thickness

1.6mm
2.0mm
3.0mm
4.0mm
5.0mm

L × W
60" × 60" | 1.5m × 1.5m


